Rheem Commercial
High-Efficiency
Condensing Units
TESTED IN ACCORDANCE WITH A.R.I. STANDARD 340 / 360
SAWL
SAWL
SAWL
SHGL

Air Handler
Rheem Export
MODEL NUMBER DESIGNATION
AIR HANDLING UNITS
Z-Scroll Compressor
Design Variation
Commercial
Condensing Unit
Rheem Export
CONDENSING UNITS
090 = 90,000 BTU/H [26.0 kW]
120 = 120,000 BTU/H [35.0 KW]
(Single Compressor)
150 = 150,000 BTU/H [44.0 KW]
(Tandem Compressor)
(Tandem Compressor)
Electrical
Designation
N = 380-415V.3PH.50 Hz
A-Standard
S A W L N A Z090
L=Design Series (R-410A)
078 = 78,000 BTU/H [23.0 kW]
WHY USE A HIGH EFFICIENCY
AIR COOLED SPLIT SYSTEM ?
[ ] Designates Metric Conversions
• The size ranges offered by Rheem® allow you to mix or match
components to meet actual job requirements, thus eliminating the
need to use oversized or undersized equipment. Equipment sized to
meet the actual load will provide better operating economy, better
humidity control, and longer equipment life.
• With an air cooled system, you have no water or sewer connections
to make, and no troublesome and costly water treatment problems.
• Since the condensing unit is located outside the building, and the
low profile air handling unit can be installed in the drop ceiling or in
the conditioned space, you will not need a separate equipment room
which takes up valuable building space.
• Remote mounting of the already quiet condensing unit keeps the
compressor and condenser fan noise outside, and the vertical
discharge fans carry the sound up and away from the surrounding
area.
• Because of the simple design of the Rheem condensing unit,
installation is quick and simple, and very little maintenance is
required.
4
Model Number Identification
SAWL-SHGL SeriesAir
CONTACTOR TRANSFOHMER
CAPACITORS
LOW AMBIENT
CONTROL
SCROLL
COMPRESSSOR
LOW PRESSUAE
SWITCHLOW VOLTAGE
CONNECTIONS
LINE VOLTAGE
ENTRY
24
VOLT
ENTRY
LOW
PRESSURE
GAUGE PORT
HIGH
PRESSURE
GAUGE PORT
LIQUID
LINE
SUCTION
LINE
HIGH PRESSUAE
SWITCH
CONTACTOR
TIME DELAY
LINE VOLTAGE
TERMINAL BLOCK
TRANSFOHMER
CAPACITORS
LOW AMBIENT
CONTROL
SCROLL
TANDEM
COMPRESSSOR
LOW
PRESSUAE
SWITCH
LOW VOLTAGE
CONNECTIONS
LINE VOLTAGE
ENTRY
24
VOLT
ENTRY
LOW
PRESSURE
GAUGE PORT
HIGH
PRESSURE
GAUGE PORT
LIQUID
VALVE
SUCTION
VALVE
HIGH PRESSUAE
SWITCH
SAWL (078, 090, 120, 150) MODELS
COMPRESSOR
COMPARTMENT
SAWL-090
CONTROL BOX
SAWL
(120, 150)